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Bealings School                                                                               
01473 622376                                                                            10th  September 2019
Dear Parents & Carers

Welcome back to the start of a new term at Bealings, it lovely to see familiar faces along with the new children and their families.  

We also welcome Quyen back from maternity leave to join Anita, Fiona & Laura in the School Office.

Here are a few dates for your diaries of events this term:-

Tuesday 24th & Wednesday 25th – Parents “Settling In” Evening – see separate letter

Tuesday 1st October – Tempest Photography – individual and family photographs

Wednesday 2nd October – Curriculum Evening for Parents: Reading – see separate   

letter for details

Thursday 10th October – event on at Village Hall in the afternoon, limited parking.
Tuesday 15th October -  Flu immunisation programme for all children – see email
Half Term – Monday 2lst – Friday 25th October 2019

Wednesday 30th October – Tuesday 5th November - Travelling Book Fair in school hall after school.   Commission raised is used to purchase new book for our school library
Tuesday 10th December – School Christmas Lunch

Friday 13th December – KS1 Christmas Play with performances at 1.30pm & 6.30pm

Tuesday 17th December – Christmas Craft Fayre – 3.15 – 4.15pm

Thursday 19th December – last day of term.  School will finish at 2.00pm

Best wishes

The Bealings Team
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